StartNr. Name

211 Keller
199 Mettang
190 Kutteruf
193 Schroder
196 Neurohr
208 Hohneker

20.07.2024, 18:05 Uhr

Ergebnisliste - Gesamtwertung - Damen

Vorname

Elke
Heike

Evi
Veronica
Eva-Maria
Simone

29. Blasiberglauf 2024
Jahrgang 2009 und alter

Verein

LG Filstal

WSV Mehrstetten
TV Neidlingen

privat
Ginzburg
privat
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Geb.Jahr

1966
1977
1999
1987
1982
1971

L-EKI

geschl. AHK

S sss£g¢g

AK55
AKA45
AK20
AK35
AK40
AK50

Laufzeit Rang

00:29:07
00:29:15
00:32:36
00:35:13
00:40:02
00:45:04

OOk, WN PP

SC Wiesensteig



